

NEWS RELEASE

For Immediate Release:

January 10, 2021

The Dallas Fort Worth Chapter of the National African American Insurance Association and The Dallas Chartered Property Casualty Underwriters Society Chapter Announces Inaugural Event

Initiative to Promote and Celebrate Black History and Insurance Careers Month

Dallas, Texas - The Dallas Fort Worth Chapter of the National African American Insurance Association (NAAIA) and The Dallas Chartered Property Casualty Underwriters (CPCU) Society Chapter recently announced their inaugural event focused on highlighting Black Insurance Professionals in the Dallas-Fort Worth Community and the career opportunities available in the Insurance Industry. The panel will include prominent African American Insurance Professionals in the area of Claims, Underwriting, Agency Ownership, and State Regulations.

The virtual event will be held on Friday, February 26, 2021 from 12PM to 1PM Central Time. Attendees can register here or at https://www.naaiadfw.org/eventregistration. The event will also include a Service component with Donations accepted for the benefit of Minnie's Food Pantry.

About NAAIA

The National African American Insurance Association (NAAIA) was organized to create a network among Black professionals employed, self-employed in or affiliated with the insurance industry, The association currently has 18 chapters with others in development and its members represent every sector of the industry. NAAIA attempts on a continuous basis to promote and enhance professionalism in a manner that leads to industry recognition and career opportunities for its members. For additional information about NAAIA visit https://www.naaia.org. To learn more about the NAAIA DFW visit https://www.naaiadfw.org.

About CPCU Society

The CPCU Society is a community of credentialed property and casualty insurance professionals who promote excellence through ethical behavior and continuing education. The CPCU Society is committed to providing resources, educational programs and leadership opportunities that attract talent and enable individuals to expand their technical insurance skills and business capabilities in order to improve the overall performance of the insurance industry while adhering to the highest ethical standards. For additional information about CPCU Society visit https://www.cpcusociety.org/. To learn more about the Dallas CPCU Society Chapter visit https://dallas.cpcusociety.org/.

Contact Info:

Tiara Morris NAAIA DFW Chapter 214-557-8303 info@naaiadfw.org Tony LaRocca
The Dallas CPCU Society Chapter
214-668-5781
dallascpcusociety@gmail.com